
Rute 4 34 - CVL Form 4 20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of S 9 5 / 9 9g 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies | | | | 

Company Number 

[ 07720169 ‘| 
Name of Company 

[CGE REAL ESTATE MARKETING LIMITED | 

I, 

Mansoor Mubarik 

103 Scotney Gardens 

St Peters Street 

Maidstone 

Kent 

ME16 OGT 

the liquidator of the above named company attach a statement of the Company affairs as 

at 12 March 2014 

Signed nab ) Date 13/Mar/14 

Capital Books (UK) Limited 

103 Scotney Gardens For Official Use 

St Peters Street Insolvency Sectron Post Room 

Maidstone 

Kent 

ME16 0GT 

Our Ref MM/AS/CGE/O01 : Hl Il | 
< 

= *A330GC00° 
A31 14/03/2014 #73 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rute 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

CGE REAL ESTATE MARKETING LIMITED 

on the 12 March 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are 

Full Name MANGE LOPEZ AGU LAte 

Signed o- ; Lf ) 

Dated MACH 12, ZO\4 



CGE Real Estate Marketing Limited 
Statement of Affairs as at 12 March 2014 

A - Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 
£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge’ 

None - - 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

None - - 

Uncharged assets: 

None - . 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 

creditors Nil Nil 

Signature a Date MaecH 1Z;, ZO\4 

7 



CGE Real Estate Marketing Limited 

Statement of Affairs as at 12 March 2014 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page 

A) Nil 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - Nil 

Estimated defictency/surplus as regards preferential creditors Nit 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 SEPTEMBER 2003 Nil 

Nil 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 

Based on floating charge assets of Nil Nil 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders Nil 

Debts secured by floating charges Nil 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges Nil 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) Nil 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors Nil 

Unsecured non-preferentia! claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade Creditors 1,800 00 

Directors & Associated Creditors 2,000 00 

HM Revenue & Customs —- CT, PAYE/NI & VAT 500 00 

(4,300 00) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (4,300 00) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (4,300 00) 

Amount guaranteed by guarantee holders (300 00) 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (4,600 00) 

Signature B=. Date Maney (2, 2OI1g 



aanyeusts 

| co'o0e'r 
‘BuTyVIO NM 
| Auejosiejaq| 

y
w
n
o
w
y
 

ssaIppV 
auieu 

Aueduto> 

paywyry] 
Zuyjeyxsey] 

ayeysy 
[e2y 

A
D
D
 

d aMpayps 


